Paddod 85022

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ãđ	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	9)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500353097285

10/21/20--01007--006 **78.75

2020 OCT 20 AT 5: 55

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Prestige CK Leasing, Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPOR/	VTE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Kathleen Diedrich		
PROM.	Name	e (Printed or typed)	
	1250 Barclay Blvd.		
		Address	<u>.</u>
	Buffalo Grove, IL 600	89	
	City.	State & Zip	
	877-894-0073		
	Daytime T	elephone number	
	pattysilva@prestigecomn	nercialkitchen.com	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report n	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

G1 20 KH 5: 55

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>LE II PRINC</u>	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:
8454 Belvedere	Road		2739 Pienza Circle
	ch, FL 33411		Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411
LE III PURP pose for which (2SE he corporation is organized is:to act	as an equipment leas	sing company
	-		
TLE IV SHAR mber of shares of			
LE IV SHAR. There of shares of LE V INITIA	ES stock is: 1.000 (see exhibit A) L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title	
LE IV SHAR. There of shares of the V INITIA	ES stock is: 1,000 (see exhibit A) LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director		
TLE IV SHAR, mber of shares of SLE V INITIA Name and Title	ES stock is: 1,000 (see exhibit A) LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Address:	
TLE IV SHAR, mber of shares of Shares of Shares of Shares of TLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	ES stock is: 1.000 (see exhibit A) LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Address:	
TLE IV SHAR, mber of shares of Shares of Shares of Shares of TLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	ES stock is: 1,000 (see exhibit A) LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Address: Name and Title	
TLE IV SHAR, mber of shares of SHAR, mber of shares of SHAR, Name and Title Address Name and Title:	ES stock is: 1,000 (see exhibit A) LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Address: Name and Title	
TLE IV SHARA mber of shares of TLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	ES stock is: 1,000 (see exhibit A) LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Address: Name and Title Address:	

Name and	rime.	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI - K	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Adrian Silva	
Address:	8454 Belvedere Road	
	West Palm Beach, FL 33411	
		
<u>ARTICLE VII I</u>	<u>NCORPORATOR</u>	2028
The name and add	Iress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Adrian Silva	
Address:	8454 Belvedere Road	
	West Palm Beach, FL 33411	
		<u> </u>
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	l±; QJ
Effective date, if o (If an effective da	ther than the date of filing:te is listed, the date must be specific and	. (OPTIONAL) I cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
filing.)		· ·
Note: If the date i	nserted in this block does not meet the app ective date on the Department of State's re	slicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document sen	conve date on the Department of State \$ 19	ecords.
Having been name	d as registered agent to accept service of pr	ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in th registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
cerujicaie, r am jai	indian with and accept the appointment as t	• • •
	Required Signature/Registered Age	10/15/20 Date
Lenhmit this door		
i sauma mis uucu document to the Di	ment and affirm that the facts stated here epartment of State constitutes a third degre	tin are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in
moenine ni no me. De	partition by the consumes a mira negre	e Jenny us provincu jor in s.u.i 7.155, 125.

•

EXHIBIT A

This corporation authorizes 1.000 total common stock shares, further described as follow:

- 100 shares shall be voting common stock shares which shall have exclusive voting rights
- 900 shares shall be non-voting common stock shares which shall have no voting rights except as otherwise provided by law

2020 OCT 20 KH 5: 55

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

CICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE			
	Principal street address		Mailing address, i	f different is:
8454 Belvedere I	Road		2739 Pienza Circle	
West Palm Beac	h, FL 33411		Royal Palm Beach	ı, FL 33411
ICLE III PURPO	<u>OSE</u>			
purpose for which th	ne corporation is organized is:to ac	ct as an equipment to	easing company	
				
		<u> </u>		
				_
-				-
				
ICLE IV SHARE number of shares of s	tock is: 1,000 (see exhibit A)			
number of shares of s	tock is: 1,000 (see exhibit A) L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director		le:	
number of shares of s	tock is: 1,000 (see exhibit A) LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Tit		
umber of shares of s VCLE_V INITIAL Name and Title:	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director	Name and Tit		
umber of shares of s VCLE_V INITIAL Name and Title:	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle	Name and Tit		
Name and Title: Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Name and Tit Address:		
Name and Title: Name and Title:	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle	Name and Tit Address:		
Name and Title: Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Name and Tit Address: Name and Titl		20
Name and Title: Name and Title:	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Name and Tit Address: Name and Titl		20
Name and Title: Name and Title:	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Name and Tit Address: Name and Titl		2020 00 1
Name and Title: Name and Title:	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Name and Tit Address: Name and Titl		2020 00 1 20 Mi
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Name and Tit Address: Name and Titl Address:	le:	2020 OCT 20 AM
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Adrian Silva, Director 2739 Pienza Circle Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Name and Tit Address: Name and Titl Address: Name and Titl Name and Titl	le:	2020 00 1 20 AM 5:

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address	<u> </u>	Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Fl	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta Adrian Silva	able) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Adrian Silva	
Address:	8454 Belvedere Road	%
	West Palm Beach, FL 33411	
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	70
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	- / -
Name:	Adrian Silva	
Address:	8454 Belvedere Road	175
	West Palm Beach, FL 33411	
		
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing:	
(If an effective da	ate is listed, the date must be specific and	(OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days afte
filing.)		
Note: If the date	inserted in this block does not meet the applifective date on the Department of State's rec	icable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b
me document ser	rective date on the Department of State 3 rec	cords.
Having been nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of pro	cess for the above stated corporation at the place design
Having been nam	miliar with and accept the appointment as re	egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Having been nam	miliar with and accept the appointment as re	egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Having been nam certificate, I am fa	Required Signature/Registered Agen	egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity $ \frac{10 15 20}{\text{Date}} $
Having been name certificate, I am fa	Required Signature/Registered Agen	egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity 10 15 20 Date In are true, I am aware that the false information sub-
Having been name certificate, I am fa	Required Signature/Registered Agen	egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity 10 15 20 Date In are true, I am aware that the false information sub-

• .

EXHIBIT A

This corporation authorizes 1,000 total common stock shares, further described as follow:

- 100 shares shall be voting common stock shares which shall have exclusive voting rights
- 900 shares shall be non-voting common stock shares which shall have no voting rights except as otherwise provided by law